CBM1302
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Completely Manages All Timekeeping Functions
Real-Time Clock Counts Seconds, Minutes, Hours, Date of the Month, Month, Day of the
Week, and Year with Leap-Year Compensation Valid Up to 2100

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 20 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT MODEL
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE
PAKEAGE
TYPE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM1302AS8 -45℃ ~ 85℃ SOP-8 CBM1302 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1302AS8-RL -45℃ ~ 85℃ SOP-8 CBM1302 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM1302AS8-REEL -45℃ ~ 85℃ SOP-8 CBM1302 Tape and Reel, 4000